Berliner historische StraBenbahn

B 06/27

(kann gemietet werden)

Wagen-Nr:

Baujahr:

Ausfiihrung:

Lange iiber Kupplung:
Hochstgeschwindigkeit:
Leergewicht:

Sitz-/ Stehplatze (6,66/m>2):
Antrieb / Radsatzfolge:

Steuerung:

984

1906

1952

10,06 m

30 km/h

6,60t

24 / 16 Personen
entfallt / 2
entfallt

BVG





